Sep 09 2024 (07:45) India Rail Info 1

Shridham SF Express (PT)/12192 - SF - WCR
GAR/Gadarwara to GWL/Gwalior Junction
11h 33m - 597 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 /BP Jabalpur 17:30 1 1 0 26 |411 |WCR
2 |MML |Madan Mahal 17:38 17:40 2m |1 |1 g 106 (397 |WCR
3 |SRID |Shridham 18:08 18:10 2m (3 |1 53 |67 (372 |WCR
4 |NU Narsinghpur 18:38 18:40 2m |2 |1 84 |73 [364 |WCR
5 [KY Kareli 18:53 18:55 2m (2 |1 100 (95 |358 |WCR
6 GAR |Gadarwara 19:13 19:15 2m |2 |1 129 |78 |353 [WCR
7 PPI Pipariya 19:53 19:55 2m |2 |1 178 |83 |335 [WCR
8 SGP  |Sohagpur 20:08 20:10 2m 1 196 |42 WCR
9 ET Itarsi Junction 21:20 21:30 10m (3 |1 244 |60 (329 |WCR
10 |NDPM [Narmadapuram 21:48 21:50 2m |1 |1 262 |41 (303 |WCR

(Hoshangabad)
11 |RKMP [Rani Kamalapati 23:30 23:35 5m 1 330 |25 [496 |WCR

(Habibganij)
12 [BPL |BhopalJunction 23:50 23:55 5m |2 |1 336 |84 |405 |WCR
13 |BHS |Vidisha 00:33 00:35 2m (1 |2 [390 (82 [429 [WCR
14 |BAQ |GanjBasoda 01:04 01:05 Tm (1 |2 [429 |52 |417 |WCR
15 |BINA |Bina Junction 01:58 02:00 2m (3 |2 [475 |90 [411 [WCR
16 |LAR [Lalitpur Junction 02:42 02:44 2m |3 |2 538 |60 |369 |NCR
17 |VGL) |VGL Jhansijunction 04:15 04:20 5m |5 |2 628 |68 |258 [NCR
18 |DAA |Datia 04:42 04:44 2m |1 |2 |653 |83 264 [NCR
19 |DBA |Dabra 05:06 05:08 2m 2 |683 |25 (207 |[NCR
20 |GWL |Gwalior junction 06:48 06:50 2m |2 |2 726 |66 |212 |NCR
21 |MRA |Morena 07:25 07:27 2m (23 |2 (764 |49 (175 |[NCR
22 |DHO |Dholpur junction 08:00 08:02 2m |1 (2 |791 |66 |175 |[NCR
23 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 08:50 08:55 5m |3 (2 |844 |77 |167 [NCR
24 |MTJ Mathura Junction 09:37 09:42 5m |2 |2 898 |58 |177 |[NCR
25 |NZM |Hazrat Nizamuddin 12:00 6 |2 1032 |- 207 [NR

Sep 09 2024 (07:45) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



